BrokerCheck by FINRA



**(**970) 986-4503

# **Insight Financial Solutions**

Meet the Team



### Kevin Price

kevin.price@lpl.com

(970) 201-6533

LEARN MORE





## **Jason Stanfield**

jason.stanfield@lpl.com

(970) 986-8053

LEARN MORE





## **Cary Eidsness**

cary.eidsness@lpl.com

(970) 260-2887

LEARN MORE





### **Jennette Price**

jennette.price@lpl.com

(970) 201-7810

LEARN MORE

Call or visit us today!

2793 Skyline Court, Suite D Grand Junction, CO 81506 Phone: (970) 986-4503

### Have a Question

#### Name

#### Email

### Phone

#### Question

SEND

#### **Contact**

Insight Financial Solutions Office: (970) 986-4503 Fax: (866) 779-7925 2793 Skyline Court Suite D Grand Junction, CO 81506 <u>kevin.price@lpl.com</u>

### Quick Links

Retirement Investment Estate Insurance Tax Money Lifestyle All Articles All Videos All Videos All Videos All Presentations The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

#### Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

The LPL Financial Registered Representatives associated with this site may only discuss and/or transact securities business with residents of the following states: CO, IN, MI, NV, TX, UT, VA

Securities offered through LPL Financial, Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. Investment Advice offered through Cornerstone Wealth Management, a registered investment advisor. Cornerstone Wealth Management and Insight Financial Solutions, LLC are separate entities from LPL Financial. No advice may be rendered by a representative of Insight Financial Solutions, LLC unless a client service agreement is in place.